CULTIVH

TINE TILLER

SECONDARY TILLAGI
IMPLEMENTS

USED FOR
PREPARATION
OF SEEDBED




Product Description

Cultivator

» Operation similar to chisel plough — but different goals.

* Used to ‘Complete’ Tillage operations.

» Works near the surface and disturbs the sol in careful pattern by producing

staggering pattern.

« Stir and pulverize the soil. (aerate the soil — before planting; weed control — after

planting)

» Preparation of proper seedbed, burying the crop residue, warming the soil.

* Mix and incorporate the soil to ensure growing crop has enough water and nutrition.

» Consequently cultivating takes less power per shank than chisel plough.

Specifications

Number of Tines 9

Linkage Category I&II

Round steel
Frame .

torsion tubes
Overall Width 2180mm

Overall Length 813mm

Tine Spacing 178mm
229mm
Overall Height 1.02m

Cultivating Width 1880 mm
Max.working depth 229mm
Weight 209 Kgs

Tractor Compatibility25-36 HP
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Round steel Round steel
torsion tubestorsion tubes

2900mm
813mm
229mm
254mm
1.02m
2590 mm
229mm

236 Kgs

35-50 HP
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2900mm
813mm
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1.02m
2790 mm
229mm
266 Kgs

50-85 HP
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