CULTIVATOR

TINE TILLER

SECONDARY TILLAGE IMPLEMENTS

USED FOR PREPARATION OF SEEDBED





Product Description

Cultivator

- Operation similar to chisel plough but different goals.
- Used to 'Complete' Tillage operations.
- Works near the surface and disturbs the sol in careful pattern by producing staggering pattern.
- Stir and pulverize the soil. (aerate the soil before planting; weed control after planting)
- Preparation of proper seedbed, burying the crop residue, warming the soil.
- Mix and incorporate the soil to ensure growing crop has enough water and nutrition.
- Consequently cultivating takes less power per shank than chisel plough.

_			
Sp	ecıfi	catio	ons

Number of Tines	9	11	13
Linkage Category	I&II	I&II	I&II
Frame	Round steel torsion tubes		Round steel storsion tubes
Overall Width	2180mm	2900mm	2900mm
Overall Length	813mm	813mm	813mm
Tine Spacing	178mm	229mm	229mm
	229mm	254mm	
Overall Height	1.02m	1.02m	1.02m
Cultivating Width	1880 mm	2590 mm	2790 mm
Max.working depth	229mm	229mm	229mm
Weight	209 Kgs	236 Kgs	266 Kgs
Tractor Compatibility25-36 HP		35-50 HP	50-85 HP













